






Manufacturer Address:
INDUSTRIAL ZONE HANTAI DONGSHENG DISTRICT
ORDOS CITY
HANTAI TOWN
DONGSHENG CITY, 017000
China, People's Republic Of

Ship To:
Torque Logistics (WO6)
Wortley Moor Road
Leeds
LS12 4JH
United Kingdom

Docket Number: 101537
Docket Date: 24 September 2025
Docket Reference: SPRING 26 MIFFY - LANE CRAWFORD

Payment Terms: 90 DAYS FROM SHIPMENT DATE
Shipper: TOLL GROUP
Shipping Terms: FOB
Delivery From: 09 January 2026
Delivery To: 09 January 2026

Comments:
PLEASE USE QR CARE LABELS FOR THIS ORDER

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|----------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------|-------------|----|----|----|---|----|----|-----------|-----------------|----------------------|----------------------|
|  | KSS2612 | 12GG 90% WO / 10% WS | Delivery From | Delivery To | XS | S | M | L | LL | 3L | Qty | First/Make Cost | Total Cost | |
| | MIFFY POCKET PLAY CARDIGAN | CREAM | | | 18 | 22 | 12 | 8 | - | - | 60 | US\$ 39.37 | US\$ 2,362.20 | |
|  | KSS2613 | 12GG 90% WO / 10% WS | Delivery From | Delivery To | XS | S | M | L | LL | 3L | Qty | First/Make Cost | Total Cost | |
| | MIFFY PEEK PLACKET SWEATER | CREAM | | | 12 | 16 | 7 | 5 | - | - | 40 | US\$ 25.18 | US\$ 1,007.20 | |
|  | KSS2615 | 12GG 90% WO / 10% WS | Delivery From | Delivery To | XS | S | M | L | LL | 3L | Qty | First/Make Cost | Total Cost | |
| | MIFFY PEEK POCKET SWEATER | CREAM | | | 12 | 8 | 6 | 4 | - | - | 30 | US\$ 29.73 | US\$ 891.90 | |
|  | KSS2615 | 12GG 90% WO / 10% WS | Delivery From | Delivery To | XS | S | M | L | LL | 3L | Qty | First/Make Cost | Total Cost | |
| | MIFFY PEEK POCKET SWEATER | SOFT OAT | | | 12 | 8 | 6 | 4 | - | - | 30 | US\$ 29.73 | US\$ 891.90 | |
|  | KSS2613 | 12GG 90% WO / 10% WS | Delivery From | Delivery To | XS | S | M | L | LL | 3L | Qty | First/Make Cost | Total Cost | |
| | MIFFY PEEK PLACKET SWEATER | SOFT OAT | | | 8 | 12 | 6 | 4 | - | - | 30 | US\$ 25.18 | US\$ 755.40 | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | Total Qty | 190 | Total Cost | US\$ 5,908.60 |